Compare Counties in Colorado - Delta (DE) vs. Gunnison (GU) vs. Hinsd...

County Health

Rankings & Roadmaps

http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/colorado/2016/compare/snapsh...

Building a Culture of Health, County by County

Health Outcomes

Length of Life

Premature death

Quality of Life

Poor or fair health

Poor physical health
days

Poor mental health
days

Low birthweight

Health Factors

Health Behaviors

Adult smoking
Adult obesity**

Food environment
index**

Physical inactivity**

Access to exercise
opportunities

Excessive drinking

Alcohol-impaired
driving deaths

Sexually
transmitted
infections**

Teen births

Clinical Care

Uninsured

Primary care
physicians

Dentists

Mental health
providers

1of2

Colorado

5,700

13%

3-3

3.2

9%

16%

20%
75

15%
91%
19%

34%

393-0

33

16%

1,230:1

1,350:1

350:1

Delta
(DE),
CO

47
48
7,800
47
14%

35

3.5
11%
39
25
14%
22%
7.7
18%
68%
16%

41%

243.2

47

39

22%
1,390:1
2,490:1

810:1

Gunnison
(GU), CO

18
13
4,800
36

11%

3.2

3.1
10%
20
22
16%
16%
7.3
12%
91%
23%

6%

213.2

14
52

24%
1,410:1
2,250:1

600:1

Hinsdale
(HD, CO

NR

NR

NR

10%

2.9

3.0

NR
NR
13%

21%
5.8

16%
73%
18%

50%

NR
19%
810:1
790:0

390:1

Montrose
MT1), CO

36

36
6,600
38
15%

3.4

3.2
8%
37
37
16%
20%
7.0
17%
76%
16%

53%

238.2

48

27

23%
1,400:1
1,280:1

520:1

Ouray
o),
CO

12

4,300

22
9%
2.9

3.0

10%

13%

17%
8.2

14%
86%
17%

33%

15

11
21%
760:1
660:1

660:1

San
Miguel
(SM), CO

10

14

5,000

10%

2.9

2.9
7%
15
18
15%

16%
7.8

13%
80%
21%

50%

145.1

16

37

23%
1,540:1
1,960:1

390:1

3/29/2016 4:53 PM



Compare Counties in Colorado - Delta (DE) vs. Gunnison (GU) vs. Hinsd...  http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/colorado/2016/compare/snapsh...

Delta . . Ouray San
Gunnison Hinsdale Montrose .
Colorado (DE), (ou), Miguel

co (GU), CO (HD, CO ™MD, CO co (SM), CO
Preventable
hospital stays 33 34 46 25
Diabetic monitoring =~ 84% 80% 59% 86% 84% 93%
ggj:;?ig?aphy 60% 59% 67% 58% 69% 56%
ggiﬁ)lriz Economic 44 9 NR 45 12 16
High school
graduation®* 77% 84% 83% 72%
Some college 70% 46% 79% 68% 53% 80% 76%
Unemployment 5.0% 6.9% 4.1% 3.8% 6.8% 5.5% 4.7%
Children in poverty = 16% 23% 17% 25% 23% 15% 15%
Income inequality 4.5 5.0 4.1 4.6 4.4 3.8 3.9
g:fg;fﬁ;ﬂsselﬁﬁgs 290% 28% 28% 13% 28% 16% 20%
Social associations 8.7 12.8 19.3 61.5 11.1 17.6 11.7
Violent crime** 318 154 251 39 166 57 102
Injury deaths 69 101 57 102 81 72
Physical
Environment 25 6 NR 8 5 10
Air pollution -
particalate matter 127 11.5 11.7 11.6 11.1 11.3 10.7
\l?iro ilr;l:ii(r)liswater Yes No No No No Yes
Eizlffe en}ll:usmg 18% 18% 21% 12% 17% 22% 25%
vlzf)lrvlin B rlone o 75% 71% 54% 48% 77% 53% 45%
gfi?fn Cg‘):ll;llgte . 33% 26% 19% 15% 17% 33% 22%
** Compare across states with caution 2016

Note: Blank values reflect unreliable or missing data

2 of 2 3/29/2016 4:53 PM



