County Health Rankings & Roadmaps Building a Culture of Health, County by County

	Colorado	Delta (DE), CO	Gunnison (GU), CO	Hinsdale (HI), CO	Montrose (MT), CO	Ouray (OU), CO	San Miguel (SM), CO
Health Outcomes		47	18	NR	36	12	10
Length of Life		48	13	NR	36	9	14
Premature death	5,700	7,800	4,800		6,600	4,300	5,000
Quality of Life		47	36	NR	38	22	4
Poor or fair health	13%	14%	11%	10%	15%	9%	10%
Poor physical health days	3.3	3.5	3.2	2.9	3.4	2.9	2.9
Poor mental health days	3.2	3.5	3.1	3.0	3.2	3.0	2.9
Low birthweight	9%	11%	10%		8%	10%	7%
Health Factors		39	20	NR	37	5	15
Health Behaviors		25	22	NR	37	4	18
Adult smoking	16%	14%	16%	13%	16%	13%	15%
Adult obesity**	20%	22%	16%	21%	20%	17%	16%
Food environment index**	7.5	7.7	7.3	5.8	7.0	8.2	7.8
Physical inactivity**	15%	18%	12%	16%	17%	14%	13%
Access to exercise opportunities	91%	68%	91%	73%	76%	86%	80%
Excessive drinking	19%	16%	23%	18%	16%	17%	21%
Alcohol-impaired driving deaths	34%	41%	6%	50%	53%	33%	50%
Sexually transmitted infections**	393.0	243.2	213.2		238.2		145.1
Teen births	33	47	14		48	15	16
Clinical Care		39	52	NR	27	11	37
Uninsured	16%	22%	24%	19%	23%	21%	23%
Primary care physicians	1,230:1	1,390:1	1,410:1	810:1	1,400:1	760:1	1,540:1
Dentists	1,350:1	2,490:1	2,250:1	790:0	1,280:1	660:1	1,960:1
Mental health providers	350:1	810:1	600:1	390:1	520:1	660:1	390:1

1 of 2 3/29/2016 4:53 PM

	Colorado	Delta (DE), CO	Gunnison (GU), CO	Hinsdale (HI), CO	Montrose (MT), CO	Ouray (OU), CO	San Miguel (SM), CO
Preventable hospital stays	33	34	46		25		
Diabetic monitoring	84%	80%	59%		86%	84%	93%
Mammography screening	60%	59%	67%		58%	69%	56%
Social & Economic Factors		44	9	NR	45	12	16
High school graduation**	77%	84%	83%		72%		
Some college	70%	46%	79%	68%	53%	80%	76%
Unemployment	5.0%	6.9%	4.1%	3.8%	6.8%	5.5%	4.7%
Children in poverty	16%	23%	17%	25%	23%	15%	15%
Income inequality	4.5	5.0	4.1	4.6	4.4	3.8	3.9
Children in single- parent households	29%	28%	28%	13%	28%	16%	20%
Social associations	8.7	12.8	19.3	61.5	11.1	17.6	11.7
Violent crime**	318	154	251	39	166	57	102
Injury deaths	69	101	57		102	81	72
Physical Environment		25	6	NR	8	5	10
Air pollution - particulate matter	12.7	11.5	11.7	11.6	11.1	11.3	10.7
Drinking water violations		Yes	No	No	No	No	Yes
Severe housing problems	18%	18%	21%	12%	17%	22%	25%
Driving alone to work	75%	71%	54%	48%	77%	53%	45%
Long commute - driving alone	33%	26%	19%	15%	17%	33%	22%

^{**} Compare across states with caution Note: Blank values reflect unreliable or missing data

2016

2 of 2 3/29/2016 4:53 PM